
Paddy(Dhan)(Common) price in Bihar mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Super Ponni Barbigha  23.25  2,325.00  2350 -  2,300.00 2025-02-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Super Ponni Shekhpura  23.25  2,325.00  2350 -  2,300.00 2025-02-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Medium Saidpurhat  17.50  1,750.00  1750 -  1,700.00 2023-02-18

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001 Saidpurhat  14.50  1,450.00  1450 -  1,450.00 2022-12-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Muzaffarpur  20.40  2,040.00  2200 -  1,610.00 2022-11-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Bihariganj  16.00  1,600.00  1800 -  1,400.00 2022-11-15
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